
2025 Women of Hope
Weekend Ohio Schedule

Friday

Saturday

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:15pm
7:30 pm

Worship

Registration Opens
Welcome

Keynote: Jeri Blackwell
HHI Presentation
Closing Prayer

8:15 pm
8:30 pm
8:40 pm Activity (dismiss as you please!)

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm

2:45 pm

Doors Open
Welcome and Worship
Special Guest: Rita Cochrane

Breakouts
Lunch
Worship

Breakouts
Keynote: Jeri Blackwell

Sending

*Subject to change without notice

10:00 am Woman of Hope Honoree

2:15 pm HHI Presentation


